
Effective 2023-03-23 

VILLAGE OF NORTH PALM BEACH COUNCIL AND ADMINISTRATION 
VILLAGE COUNCILMEMBER EMAIL SEAT TERM 
David Norris Mayor dnorris@village-npb.org 

 
 

 

Group 4 3/14/2025 
Susan Bickel Vice Mayor sbickel@village-npb.org 

 
 

Group 2 3/14/2025 
Darryl Aubrey President Pro Tem daubrey@village-npb.org 

 
Group 3 3/12/2024 

Deborah Searcy Councilmember dsearcy@village-npb.org 
 

Group 1 3/12/2024 
Mark Mullinix  Councilmember mmullinix@village-npb.org 

 
Group 5 3/12/2024 

COUNCIL Ph: 561-841-3355 Fx: 561-881-7469 council@village-npb.org Next Election 3/12/2024 

Council Officers are selected yearly, terms expires 3/2024 COUNCIL MEETINGS  2nd & 4th Thursdays, monthly except Nov/Dec 
FORM OF GOVERNMENT Council / Manager INCORPORATED 8/13/1956 POPULATION 12,596 
 
VILLAGE MANAGER 
Chuck Huff,  Ph: 561-904-2122 
Email: chuff@village-npb.org Fx: 561-848-3344 
  

VILLAGE CLERK 
Jessica Green, MMC Ph: 561-841-3355 
Email: jgreen@village-npb.org Fx: 561-881-7469 
  

FINANCE DEPARTMENT 
Samia Janjua, Director Ph: 561-841-3360 
Email: sjanjua@village-npb.org Fx: 561-848-9698 
  

HUMAN RESOURCES DEPARTMENT 
Renee Govig, Director Ph: 561-882-1155 
Email: rgovig@village-npb.org Fx: 561-848-3344 
  

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY DEPARTMENT 
Michael Applegate, Director Ph: 561-841-3356 
Email: mapplegate@village-npb.org 
  

VILLAGE HALL MAILING ADDRESS 
501 U.S. Highway One, North Palm Beach FL 33408 
Website: http://www.village-npb.org  
  

VILLAGE ATTORNEY 
701 Northpoint Parkway, Suite 209, WPB FL 33407 
Torcivia, Donlon, Goddeau & Rubin, P.A. 
 
Len Rubin  Ph: 561-686-8700 
Email: len@torcivialaw.com Fx: 561-686-8764  
Glen Torcivia 
Email: glen@torcivialaw.com 
 
  

NORTH PALM BEACH COUNTRY CLUB 
951 U.S. Highway One, North Palm Beach 33408 
Beth Davis, General Manager Ph: 561-296-1060 
Email: bdavis@village-npb.org  
 

POLICE AND FIRE RESCUE 
560 U.S. Highway One, North Palm Beach FL 33408 
POLICE EMERGENCY Ph: 911 
POLICE NON-EMERGENCY Ph: 561-848-2525 
Police Chief 
Richard Jenkins Ph: 561-841-3376 
Email: police@village-npb.org Fx: 561-881-1141 
Fire Chief 
J.D. Armstrong Ph: 561-882-1141 
Email: firechief@village-npb.org Fx: 561-881-5708 
  

COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT 
420 U.S. Highway 1, Suite 21, North Palm Beach FL 33408 

 Ph: 561-841-3365 
VACANT Fx: 561-841-8242 
Wayne Cameron, Building Official Ph: 561-841-3366 
Email: buildingofficial@village-npb.org Fx: 561-841-8242 
  

NORTH PALM BEACH PUBLIC LIBRARY 
303 Anchorage Drive, North Palm Beach FL 33408 
Julie Morrell, Manager Ph: 561-841-3383 
Email: jmorrell@village-npb.org         Fx:    561-848-2874 
  

PARKS AND RECREATION DEPARTMENT 
603 Anchorage Drive, North Palm Beach FL 33408 
MAIN Ph: 561-841-3386 
Zak Sherman, Director Ph: 561-904-2128 
Email: zsherman@village-npb.org     Fx:     561 844-1836 
  

PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT 
645 Prosperity Farms Rd, North Palm Beach FL 33408 
Chad Girard, Acting Director Ph: 561-691-3440 
Email: cgrard@village-npb.org Fx: 561-626-5869 
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